

BID ITEM	TECH SPEC	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	UNIT MEASURE	Engineer's Estimate		Smith Contracting		Aaron Concrete Contractors, LLC.		Chasco Constructors		Joe Bland Construction, L.P.		Gage and Cade Construction													
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID												
1	100-6002	PREPARING ROW	22	STA	\$	3,650.00	\$	80,300.00	\$	3,000.00	\$	66,000.00	\$	2,000.00	\$	44,000.00	\$	3,000.00	\$	66,000.00	\$	2,700.00	\$	59,400.00	\$	11,085.00	\$	243,870.00
2	104-6017	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	264	SY	\$	20.00	\$	5,280.00	\$	32.00	\$	8,448.00	\$	36.00	\$	9,504.00	\$	40.00	\$	10,560.00	\$	57.00	\$	15,048.00	\$	65.00	\$	17,160.00
3	104-6022	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	234	LF	\$	8.00	\$	1,872.00	\$	9.00	\$	2,106.00	\$	11.00	\$	2,574.00	\$	15.00	\$	3,510.00	\$	11.00	\$	2,574.00	\$	60.00	\$	14,040.00
4	106-6002	OBLITERATING ABANDONED ROAD	2,425	SY	\$	11.00	\$	26,675.00	\$	14.00	\$	33,950.00	\$	7.00	\$	16,975.00	\$	14.00	\$	33,950.00	\$	18.00	\$	43,650.00	\$	27.50	\$	66,887.50
5	110-6003	EXCAVATION (SPECIAL)	250	SY	\$	65.00	\$	16,250.00	\$	30.00	\$	7,500.00	\$	30.00	\$	7,500.00	\$	20.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	18.00	\$	4,500.00	\$	6.65	\$	1,662.50
6	110-6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	3,586	CY	\$	25.00	\$	89,650.00	\$	25.00	\$	89,650.00	\$	14.00	\$	50,204.00	\$	38.00	\$	136,268.00	\$	54.00	\$	193,644.00	\$	77.00	\$	276,122.00
7	132-WC01	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY C)	467	CY	\$	34.00	\$	15,878.00	\$	30.00	\$	14,010.00	\$	73.00	\$	34,091.00	\$	55.00	\$	25,685.00	\$	76.00	\$	35,492.00	\$	76.40	\$	35,678.80
8	160-WC02	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	29,451	SY	\$	5.00	\$	147,255.00	\$	1.25	\$	36,813.75	\$	2.00	\$	58,902.00	\$	6.00	\$	176,706.00	\$	4.00	\$	117,804.00	\$	5.75	\$	169,343.25
9	161-WC001	EROSION CONTROL COMPOST (3")	7,370	SY	\$	5.00	\$	36,850.00	\$	3.50	\$	25,795.00	\$	12.30	\$	90,651.00	\$	4.00	\$	29,480.00	\$	7.00	\$	51,590.00	\$	13.60	\$	100,232.00
10	162-WC103	MULCH TOPDRESSING (5")	7,370	SY	\$	5.00	\$	36,850.00	\$	4.60	\$	33,902.00	\$	12.30	\$	90,651.00	\$	4.00	\$	29,480.00	\$	7.00	\$	51,590.00	\$	21.95	\$	161,771.50
11	164-WC04	SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL (TEMP)(COOL)(TY 4)	14,730	SY	\$	1.00	\$	14,730.00	\$	0.34	\$	5,008.20	\$	0.40	\$	5,892.00	\$	0.90	\$	13,257.00	\$	0.70	\$	10,311.00	\$	0.70	\$	10,311.00
12	164-WC11	SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL (TEMP & PERM)(COOL)(TY 11)	44,181	SY	\$	1.25	\$	55,226.25	\$	0.28	\$	12,370.68	\$	0.30	\$	13,254.30	\$	1.40	\$	61,853.40	\$	0.85	\$	37,553.85	\$	0.55	\$	24,299.55
13	166-6002	FERTILIZER	2,60	TON	\$	1,000.00	\$	2,600.00	\$	3,400.00	\$	8,840.00	\$	\$3,600.00	\$	9,360.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	2,600.00	\$	3,065.00	\$	7,969.00	\$	850.00	\$	2,210.00
14	168-WC01	VEGETATIVE WATERING	883.6	MG	\$	15.00	\$	13,254.00	\$	23.00	\$	20,322.80	\$	\$35.00	\$	30,926.00	\$	30.00	\$	26,508.00	\$	50.00	\$	44,180.00	\$	26.00	\$	22,973.60
15	169-6001	SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 1) (TY A)	2,640	SY	\$	2.25	\$	5,940.00	\$	1.50	\$	3,960.00	\$	\$1.50	\$	3,960.00	\$	2.20	\$	5,808.00	\$	1.45	\$	3,828.00	\$	2.25	\$	5,940.00
16	169-6005	SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 2) (TY E)	8,832	SY	\$	7.00	\$	61,824.00	\$	1.55	\$	13,689.60	\$	\$1.60	\$	14,131.20	\$	7.00	\$	61,824.00	\$	2.75	\$	24,288.00	\$	1.00	\$	8,832.00
17	247-6044	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 4)(FNAL POS)	575	CY	\$	70.00	\$	40,250.00	\$	60.00	\$	34,500.00	\$	\$83.00	\$	47,725.00	\$	75.00	\$	43,125.00	\$	251.00	\$	144,325.00	\$	115.00	\$	66,125.00
18	260-6011	LIME TRT (EXST MATL) (12")	1,972	SY	\$	6.50	\$	12,818.00	\$	6.00	\$	11,832.00	\$	\$15.00	\$	29,580.00	\$	7.00	\$	13,804.00	\$	37.00	\$	72,964.00	\$	15.70	\$	30,960.40
19	260-6043	LIME (HYD, COM OR QK)(SLURRY)	52	TON	\$	345.00	\$	17,940.00	\$	350.00	\$	18,200.00	\$	\$380.00	\$	19,760.00	\$	350.00	\$	18,200.00	\$	500.00	\$	26,000.00	\$	340.40	\$	17,700.80
20	310-6001	PRIME COAT (MULTI OPTION)	556	GAL	\$	4.00	\$	2,224.00	\$	4.50	\$	2,502.00	\$	\$5.00	\$	2,780.00	\$	4.00	\$	2,224.00	\$	3.98	\$	2,212.88	\$	13.86	\$	7,706.16
21	316-6002	AGGR (MULTI OPTION)	17	CY	\$	240.00	\$	4,080.00	\$	245.00	\$	4,165.00	\$	\$267.00	\$	4,539.00	\$	225.00	\$	3,825.00	\$	217.14	\$	3,691.38	\$	541.91	\$	9,212.47
22	316-6413	ASPH(AC-15P, HFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	754	GAL	\$	6.00	\$	4,524.00	\$	6.25	\$	4,712.50	\$	\$6.99	\$	5,270.46	\$	6.00	\$	4,524.00	\$	5.69	\$	4,290.26	\$	10.32	\$	7,781.28
23	351-6002	FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR (6")	1,139	SY	\$	50.00	\$	56,950.00	\$	58.00	\$	66,062.00	\$	\$65.50	\$	74,604.50	\$	60.00	\$	68,340.00	\$	52.72	\$	60,048.08	\$	59.40	\$	67,656.60
24	354-6022	PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (0" TO 3")	3,294	SY	\$	12.00	\$	39,528.00	\$	11.25	\$	37,057.50	\$	\$12.30	\$	40,516.20	\$	11.00	\$	36,234.00	\$	10.34	\$	34,059.96	\$	8.80	\$	28,987.20
25	401-6001	FLOWABLE BACKFILL	20	CY	\$	250.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	250.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	\$530.00	\$	10,600.00	\$	250.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	300.00	\$	6,000.00	\$	320.50	\$	6,410.00
26	402-6001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	1,223	LF	\$	40.00	\$	48,920.00	\$	2.00	\$	2,446.00	\$	\$1.30	\$	1,589.90	\$	1.00	\$	1,223.00	\$	6.00	\$	7,338.00	\$	5.20	\$	6,359.60
27	432-6002	RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)	39	CY	\$	750.00	\$	29,250.00	\$	500.00	\$	19,500.00	\$	\$640.00	\$	24,960.00	\$	860.00	\$	33,540.00	\$	1,950.00	\$	76,050.00	\$	103.50	\$	4,036.50
28	464-6003	RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN)	247	LF	\$	140.00	\$	34,580.00	\$	140.00	\$	34,580.00	\$	\$113.56	\$	28,049.32	\$	165.00	\$	40,755.00	\$	184.00	\$	45,448.00	\$	400.00	\$	98,800.00
29	465-6126	INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(3FTX3FT-3FTX3FT)	1	EA	\$	6,500.00	\$	6,500.00	\$	6,100.00	\$	6,100.00	\$	\$4,900.00	\$	4,900.00	\$	6,800.00	\$	6,800.00	\$	12,600.00	\$	12,600.00	\$	5,130.00	\$	5,130.00
30	467-6359	SET (TY II)(18 IN)(RCP)(4:1)(P)	2	EA	\$	1,800.00	\$	3,600.00	\$	1,600.00	\$	3,200.00	\$	\$2,100.00	\$	4,200.00	\$	3,200.00	\$	6,400.00	\$	2,596.00	\$	5,192.00	\$	1,845.00	\$	3,690.00
31	496-6004	REMOV STR (SET)	8	EA	\$	500.00	\$	4,000.00	\$	600.00	\$	4,800.00	\$	\$430.00	\$	3,440.00	\$	375.00	\$	3,000.00	\$	1,631.00	\$	13,048.00	\$	160.00	\$	1,280.00
32	496-6007	REMOV STR (PIPE)	117	LF	\$	30.00	\$	3,510.00	\$	22.00	\$	2,574.00	\$	\$91.00	\$	10,647.00	\$	25.00	\$	2,925.00	\$	49.00	\$	5,733.00	\$	13.85	\$	1,620.45
33	500-6001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$	210,000.00	\$	210,000.00	\$	100,000.00	\$	100,000.00	\$	\$180,000.00	\$	180,000.00	\$	190,000.00	\$	190,000.00	\$	214,000.13	\$	214,000.13	\$	145,600.00	\$	145,600.00
34	502-6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	4	MO	\$	4,000.00	\$	16,000.00	\$	7,000.00	\$	28,000.00	\$	\$2,000.00	\$	8,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	20,000.00	\$	12,700.00	\$	50,800.00	\$	35,000.00	\$	140,000.00
35	506-6002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL)(TY 2)	380	LF	\$	35.00	\$	13,300.00	\$	44.00	\$	16,720.00	\$	\$47.00	\$	17,860.00	\$	24.00	\$	9,120.00	\$	30.00	\$	11,400.00	\$	32.70	\$	12,426.00
36	506-6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	380	LF	\$	15.00	\$	5,700.00	\$	40.00	\$	15,200.00	\$	\$43.00	\$	16,340.00	\$	12.00	\$	4,560.00	\$	16.25	\$	6,175.00	\$	19.80	\$	7,524.00
37	506-6024	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	97	SY	\$	15.00	\$	1,455.00	\$	58.00	\$	5,626.00	\$	\$25.00	\$	2,425.00	\$	14.00	\$	1,358.00	\$	22.00	\$	2,134.00	\$	11.75	\$	1,139.75
38	506-6038	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALL)	2,859	LF	\$	4.00	\$	11,436.00	\$	4.25	\$	12,157.75	\$	\$4.50	\$	12,865.50	\$	3.50	\$	10,065.50	\$	3.25	\$	9,291.75	\$	2.15	\$	6,146.85
39	506-6039	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMOVE)	2,859	LF	\$	0.50	\$	1,429.50	\$	1.15	\$	3,287.85	\$	\$1.20	\$	3,430.80	\$	0.50	\$	1,429.50	\$	1.05	\$	3,001.95	\$	0.75	\$	2,144.25
40	506-6041	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL)(12")	265	LF	\$	8.00	\$	2,120.00	\$	5.50	\$	1,457.50	\$	\$5.70	\$	1,510.50	\$	5.25	\$	1,391.25	\$	5.00	\$	1,325.00	\$	3.50	\$	927.50
41	506-6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	265	LF	\$	0.50	\$	132.50	\$	1.50	\$	397.50	\$	\$1.60	\$	424.00	\$	0.50	\$	132.50	\$	2.90	\$	768.50	\$	2.05	\$	543.25
42	508-6001	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	1,659	SY	\$	150.00	\$	248,850.00	\$	69.00	\$	114,471.00	\$	\$36.80	\$	61,051.20	\$	30.00	\$	49,770.00	\$	45.00	\$	74,655.00	\$	155.00	\$	257,145.00
43	530-6004	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	264	SY	\$	140.00	\$	36,960.00	\$	102.00	\$	26,928.00	\$	\$125.00	\$	33,000.00	\$	175.00	\$	46,200.00	\$	145.00	\$	38,280.00	\$	113.45	\$	29,950.80
44	530-6005	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	181	SY	\$	100.00	\$	18,100.00	\$	136.00	\$	24,616.00	\$	\$126.95	\$	22,977.95	\$	115.00	\$	20,815.00	\$	80.65	\$	14,597.65	\$	53.10	\$	9,611.10
45	531-6002	CONC SIDEWALKS (5")	156	SY	\$	130.00	\$	20,280.00	\$	65.00	\$	10,140.00	\$	\$118.00	\$	18,408.00	\$	150.00	\$	23,400.00	\$	130.00	\$	20,280.00	\$	70.30	\$	10,966.80
46	550-6001	CHAIN LINK FENCE (INSTALL)(6")	766	LF	\$	35.00	\$	26,810.00	\$	40.00	\$	30,640.00	\$	\$26.00	\$	19,916.00	\$	35.00	\$	26,810.00	\$	32.00	\$	24,512.00	\$	8.50	\$	6,511.00
47	550-6012	CHAIN LINK FENCE GATE (INSTALL)(6'X16')	1	EA	\$	2,200.00	\$																					

BID ITEM	TECH SPEC	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	UNIT MEASURE	Engineer's Estimate		Smith Contracting		Aaron Concrete Contractors, LLC.		Chasco Constructors		Joe Bland Construction, L.P.		Gage and Cade Construction	
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID
66	666-6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD)(100MIL)	132	LF	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,112.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 1,518.00	\$13.10	\$ 1,729.20	\$ 15.50	\$ 2,046.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,452.00
67	666-6054	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)	13	EA	\$ 240.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$230.00	\$ 2,990.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 192.50	\$ 2,502.50
68	666-6078	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)	11	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 2,530.00	\$260.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 409.20	\$ 4,501.20
69	666-6141	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 12" (SLD)(100MIL)	682	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 4,433.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,774.00	\$8.00	\$ 5,456.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 4,433.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,092.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 4,501.20
70	666-6156	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (MED NOSE) (100MIL)	1	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00	\$360.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 302.50	\$ 302.50
71	666-6167	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W)4"(BRK)	570	LF	\$ 0.75	\$ 427.50	\$ 0.63	\$ 359.10	\$0.70	\$ 399.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 427.50	\$ 0.55	\$ 313.50	\$ 0.65	\$ 370.50
72	666-6170	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W)4"(SLD)	6,503	LF	\$ 0.75	\$ 4,877.25	\$ 0.63	\$ 4,096.89	\$0.70	\$ 4,552.10	\$ 0.60	\$ 3,901.80	\$ 0.55	\$ 3,576.65	\$ 0.65	\$ 4,226.95
73	666-6178	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W)8"(SLD)	1,475	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,212.50	\$ 0.98	\$ 1,445.50	\$1.10	\$ 1,622.50	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,843.75	\$ 0.85	\$ 1,253.75	\$ 0.95	\$ 1,401.25
74	666-6180	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W)12"(SLD)	160	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 264.00	\$1.90	\$ 304.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 232.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 256.00
75	666-6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W)24"(SLD)	132	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,188.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 343.20	\$3.00	\$ 396.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,188.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 297.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 330.00
76	666-6184	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W)(ARROW)	13	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 741.00	\$66.00	\$ 858.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 715.00
77	666-6192	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W)(WORD)	11	EA	\$ 190.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 704.00	\$72.00	\$ 792.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 605.00	\$ 60.50	\$ 665.50
78	666-6205	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y)4"(BRK)	180	LF	\$ 0.75	\$ 135.00	\$ 0.63	\$ 113.40	\$0.70	\$ 126.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 135.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 99.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 117.00
79	666-6207	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y)4"(SLD)	8,639	LF	\$ 0.75	\$ 6,479.25	\$ 0.63	\$ 5,442.57	\$0.70	\$ 6,047.30	\$ 0.60	\$ 5,183.40	\$ 0.55	\$ 4,751.45	\$ 0.65	\$ 5,615.35
80	666-6212	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y)12"(SLD)	682	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,728.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 1,125.30	\$1.90	\$ 1,295.80	\$ 3.90	\$ 2,659.80	\$ 1.45	\$ 988.90	\$ 1.60	\$ 1,091.20
81	666-6217	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y)(MED NOSE)	1	EA	\$ 445.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 64.00	\$72.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 55.26	\$ 55.26	\$ 60.50	\$ 60.50
82	666-6300	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W) 4" (BRK)(100MIL)	570	LF	\$ 1.75	\$ 997.50	\$ 1.25	\$ 712.50	\$1.40	\$ 798.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 969.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 598.50	\$ 1.20	\$ 684.00
83	666-6303	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W) 4" (SLD)(100MIL)	6,503	LF	\$ 1.75	\$ 11,380.25	\$ 0.80	\$ 5,202.40	\$0.90	\$ 5,852.70	\$ 1.60	\$ 10,404.80	\$ 0.70	\$ 4,552.10	\$ 0.80	\$ 5,202.40
84	666-6312	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y) 4" (BRK)(100MIL)	180	LF	\$ 1.75	\$ 315.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 225.00	\$1.70	\$ 306.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 306.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 189.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 216.00
85	666-6315	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(100MIL)	8,639	LF	\$ 1.75	\$ 15,118.25	\$ 0.80	\$ 6,911.20	\$0.90	\$ 7,775.10	\$ 1.60	\$ 13,822.40	\$ 0.70	\$ 6,047.30	\$ 0.80	\$ 6,911.20
86	672-6007	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	94	EA	\$ 8.00	\$ 752.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 658.00	\$7.90	\$ 742.60	\$ 8.30	\$ 780.20	\$ 6.00	\$ 564.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 620.40
87	672-6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	409	EA	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,272.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,863.00	\$7.90	\$ 3,231.10	\$ 8.30	\$ 3,394.70	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,454.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 2,699.40
88	677-6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	14,458	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 28,916.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 12,289.30	\$1.00	\$ 14,458.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 27,470.20	\$ 0.75	\$ 10,843.50	\$ 0.85	\$ 12,289.30
89	677-6007	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")	31	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 558.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 155.00	\$5.60	\$ 173.60	\$ 17.00	\$ 527.00	\$ 4.30	\$ 133.30	\$ 4.75	\$ 147.25
90	730-6107	FULL - WIDTH MOWING	2	CYC	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 2,740.00
91	3076-6001	D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22	618	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 92,700.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 86,520.00	\$160.00	\$ 98,880.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 83,430.00	\$ 129.25	\$ 79,876.50	\$ 162.80	\$ 100,610.40
92	3076-6038	D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)	66	TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 11,748.00	\$223.00	\$ 14,718.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 10,692.00	\$ 157.17	\$ 10,373.22	\$ 16.90	\$ 1,115.40
93	3076-6042	D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22	2,255	TON	\$ 175.00	\$ 394,625.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 394,625.00	\$204.00	\$ 460,020.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 376,585.00	\$ 161.31	\$ 363,754.05	\$ 163.90	\$ 369,594.50
94	3076-6066	TACK COAT	812	GAL	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,654.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,654.00	\$5.00	\$ 4,060.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,248.00	\$ 4.14	\$ 3,361.68	\$ 5.50	\$ 4,466.00
95	5001-6002	GEOGRID BASE REINFORCEMENT (TY II)	1,972	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,916.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,902.00	\$1.90	\$ 3,746.80	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,902.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 23,664.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,944.00
96	6001-6002	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 28,800.00
97	6049-6001	LONG CHANNEL MOUNT CURB SYS (INSTALL)	125	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 15,375.00	\$185.00	\$ 23,125.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 65.30	\$ 8,162.50
98	6049-6003	LONG CHANNEL MOUNT CURB SYS (REMOVE)	125	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$25.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 662.50
NON-BID ITEMS TO BE INCLUDED IN BID AND CONTRACT AMOUNT. DO NOT MAKE CHANGES TO THIS SECTION.																
99	999-WC01	FORCE ACCOUNT	25,000	DOL	1.00	\$ 25,000.00	1.00	\$ 25,000.00	1.00	\$ 25,000.00	1.00	\$ 25,000.00	1.00	\$ 25,000.00	1.00	\$ 25,000.00
100	3076-WC02	FORCE ACCOUNT - ESTIMATED PLACEMENT AND PRODUCTION BONUS/PENALTY(TY D SURFACE)	14,100	DOL	1.00	\$ 14,100.00	1.00	\$ 14,100.00	1.00	\$ 14,100.00	1.00	\$ 14,100.00	1.00	\$ 14,100.00	1.00	\$ 14,100.00
TOTAL COST ADJUSTED FOR CORRECTNESS					\$ 2,278,908.50		\$ 1,748,938.75		\$ 2,013,402.53		\$ 2,097,962.55		\$ 2,363,083.00		\$ 3,023,892.61	
ACTUAL BID PROPOSAL							\$1,748,938.75		\$2,013,402.53		\$2,097,962.55		\$2,363,083.00		\$3,023,892.61	
ADJUSTMENT DIFFERENCE							\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Acknowledgement of Addendum							Y		Y		Y		Y		Y	
Bid Affidavit							Y		Y		Y		Y		Y	
Bidder References (Minimum of Three)							Y		Y		Y		Y		Y	
Conflict of Interest Questionnaire							Y		Y		Y		Y		Y	